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Result Notification D.Voc Industrial Electronics  (2019-22) Semester Second  (Regular) Examination 
May- June 2020. 
 
The result of D.Voc Industrial Electronics, Program Batch -2019-22 Semester Second (Regular) is 
hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 
4 DTN Detained 
5 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 CHM-301 Chemistry  

2 MTH-302 Applied Mathematics-II 

3 PSY-302 Value Education 

4 EE-301 Basics of Electrical Engineering 

5 CSE-301 Basics of Computer  

6 CHM-301L Chemistry -Lab 

7 EE-301L Basics of Electrical Engineering -Lab 

8 CSE-301L Basics of Computer Lab 

9 OJT-302 On The Job Training 
 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 19L5-03IDE101 AKASH PASS 8.97 
2 19L5-03IDE102 AMAN RE RE-CHM-301, RE-MTH-302 

RE-PSY-302, RE-EE-301 
RE-CSE-301, RE-CHM-301L 
RE-EE-301L, RE-CSE-301L 
RE-OJT-302 

3 19L5-03IDE103 AMAN UPADHYAY RE RE-PSY-302 

4 19L5-03IDE105 ARPIT SINGH RE RE-CSE-301, RE-CSE-301L 

5 19L5-03IDE106 DEEN DAYAL PASS 7.93 

6 19L5-03IDE107 DINESH KUMAR PASS 7.20 

7 19L5-03IDE108 HEMANT KUMAR RE RE-MTH-30, RE-PSY-302 

8 19L5-03IDE109 HITESH RE  RE-MTH-302, RE-PSY-302 
RE-EE-301, RE-CHM-301L 
RE-OJT-302 

9 19L5-03IDE110 KUNAL SINGH RE RE-MTH-302, RE-EE-301 

10 19L5-03IDE112 NARVIR RE RE-EE-301 

11 19L5-03IDE113 PRASHANT PASS 6.93 
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12 19L5-03IDE114 RAHUL HOODA RE RE-MTH-302, RE-PSY-302 
RE-EE-301,  RE-CHM-301L 
RE-EE-301L, RE-OJT-302 

13 19L5-03IDE115 RAJ KUMAR RE RE-PSY-302 

14 19L5-03IDE117 SANDEEP PASS 4.80 

15 19L5-03IDE118 SANTOSH PASS 6.80 

 
 
Date: 13-05-2021       Examination Department 



15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 19L5-03IDE101 AKASH 15 31 O 26 57 A+ 25 56 A+ 14 30 A+ 12 27 A 31 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 28 12 A 212 85 A+ 8.97

2 19L5-03IDE102 AMAN 3 12 F 3 20 F 2 19 F 3 12 F 1 10 F 9 6 F 8 5 F 0 4 F 31 32 F

RE-CHM-301, RE-MTH-302
RE-PSY-302, RE-EE-301
RE-CSE-301, RE-CHM-301L
RE-EE-301L, RE-CSE-301L
RE-OJT-302

3 19L5-03IDE103 AMAN UPADHYAY 9 20 B 10 30 P 6 25 F 6 16 P 7 17 C 20 8 B 18 8 C 14 7 P 122 54 C RE-PSY-302
4 19L5-03IDE105 ARPIT SINGH 10 23 B+ 20 45 B+ 15 40 C 10 23 B+ 1 12 F 22 9 B+ 23 10 B+ 1 5 F 173 70 B+ RE-CSE-301, RE-CSE-301L
5 19L5-03IDE106 DEEN DAYAL 13 27 A+ 19 46 B+ 23 51 A 11 25 A 11 25 A 28 11 A 25 10 A 21 10 B+ 184 75 A 7.93
6 19L5-03IDE107 DINESH KUMAR 11 24 B+ 18 43 B+ 25 51 A 8 20 B 12 25 A 26 10 A 21 9 B+ 25 10 A 171 70 B+ 7.20
7 19L5-03IDE108 HEMANT KUMAR 6 15 P 8 25 F 10 27 F 7 16 P 11 20 B+ 15 6 P 16 7 P 20 8 B 117 48 C RE-MTH-30, RE-PSY-302

8 19L5-03IDE109 HITESH 6 15 P 7 23 F 10 27 F 1 9 F 6 15 P 13 6 F 14 6 P 14 6 P 91 42 F
 RE-MTH-302, RE-PSY-302
RE-EE-301, RE-CHM-301L
RE-OJT-302

9 19L5-03IDE110 KUNAL SINGH 6 15 P 10 28 F 17 36 C 4 13 F 6 15 P 14 7 P 17 7 C 14 7 P 133 53 C RE-MTH-302, RE-EE-301
10 19L5-03IDE112 NARVIR 7 18 C 14 35 C 10 30 P 3 13 F 9 20 B 17 8 C 17 8 C 18 8 C 124 55 C RE-EE-301
11 19L5-03IDE113 PRASHANT 8 19 C 22 45 B+ 23 46 B+ 12 24 A 8 19 C 18 8 C 27 10 A 15 7 P 192 70 A 6.93

12 19L5-03IDE114 RAHUL HOODA 6 17 P 0 19 F 0 19 F 1 11 F 11 22 B+ 12 7 F 8 6 F 25 9 B+ 29 35 F
RE-MTH-302, RE-PSY-302
RE-EE-301,  RE-CHM-301L
RE-EE-301L, RE-OJT-302

13 19L5-03IDE115 RAJ KUMAR 9 22 B+ 15 40 B 6 30 F 7 20 C 8 21 B 21 9 B+ 18 9 C 14 8 P 134 63 B RE-PSY-302
14 19L5-03IDE117 SANDEEP 9 20 B 12 33 P 10 31 P 6 16 P 7 18 C 21 9 B 19 8 C 14 7 P 121 54 C 4.80
15 19L5-03IDE118 SANTOSH 9 19 B 20 40 B+ 23 44 B+ 10 20 B+ 10 20 B+ 21 8 B 22 8 B+ 17 7 C 159 59 B+ 6.80

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC

Dated: 13-05-2021
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EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
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